
J Reville M Faloon A Hoy T Sloane

DRAW BAND NAME
BAND

NO

ACTUAL

GRADE
PIPING 1 PIPING 2 DRUMMING ENSEMBLE TOTAL PLACE

7 Queen Elizabeth 399 4B 1 2 1 1 5 1st

1 McDonald Memorial 893 4B 2 1 2 2 7 2nd

10 Tullylagan 1164 4B 3 3 3 5 14 3rd

8 Bready Ulster Scots 253 4B 4 5 5 3 17 4th EP

3 Down Academy 1211 4B 5 4 4 4 17 5th

9 Raffrey 638 4B 6 6 8 7 27 6th

4 Hollymount 208 4B 7 7 6 8 28 7th

2 Major Sinclair Memorial 1026 4B 8 8 7 6 29 8th

DRAW BAND

Best Pipes  : 1 & 7 McDonald Memorial & Queen Elizabeth

Best Drums  : 7 Queen Elizabeth

Best Bass  : 7 Queen Elizabeth

M+D  : 2 Major Sinclair Memorial

RESULTS

Grade 4B
Antrim & Newtownabbey Pipe Band Championships

28th June 2025  Antrim Castle Gardens



Grade 4A

W Garrett C Moffett I Lawson J Moles

DRAW BAND NAME
BAND

NO

ACTUAL

GRADE
PIPING 1 PIPING 2 DRUMMING ENSEMBLE TOTAL PLACE

5 Thiepval Memorial 397 4A 1 1 4 1 7 1st

8 Down Academy 1211 4B 3 2 1 5 11 2nd

6 Altnaveigh Memorial 165 4A 2 3 6 3 14 3rd

3 Gransha 206 4A 5 5 2 4 16 4th

4 Raphoe Ulster Scots 978 4A 4 4 3 7 18 5th

1 Moneygore 217 4A 6 7 5 2 20 6th

7 Cottown 191 4A 7 6 7 6 26 7th

DRAW BAND

Best Pipes  : 5 Thiepval Memorial

Best Drums  : 8 Down Academy

Best Bass  : 8 Down Academy

M+D  : 7 Cottown

RESULTS
Grade 4A

Antrim & Newtownabbey Pipe Band Championships

28th June 2025  Antrim Castle Gardens
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W Garrett C Moffett I Lawson J Moles

DRAW BAND NAME
BAND

NO

ACTUAL

GRADE
PIPING 1 PIPING 2 DRUMMING ENSEMBLE TOTAL PLACE

3 Drumlough 609 3B 1 1 2 2 6 1st

7 Ballyboley 172 3B 3 2 3 1 9 2nd

1 Syerla & District 480 3B 5 4 1 3 13 3rd EP

6 Upper Crossgare 762 3B 2 3 4 4 13 4th

4 Gransha 206 4A 4 5 5 5 19 5th

2 William Kerr Memorial 484 3B 6 6 6 6 24 6th

DRAW BAND

Best Pipes  : 3 Drumlough

Best Drums  : 1 Syerla & District

Best Bass  : 6 Upper Crossgare

M+D  : 2 William Kerr Memorial

RESULTS

Grade 3B
Antrim & Newtownabbey Pipe Band Championships

28th June 2025  Antrim Castle Gardens



J Reville M Faloon A Hoy T Sloane

DRAW BAND NAME
BAND

NO

ACTUAL

GRADE
PIPING 1 PIPING 2 DRUMMING ENSEMBLE TOTAL PLACE

11 Matt Boyd Memorial 183 3A 1 1 1 7 10 1st

10 McNeillstown 216 3A 3 2 6 1 12 2nd EP

4 Major Sinclair Memorial 778 3A 2 3 5 2 12 3rd

5 Cullybackey 251 3A 6 5 2 3 16 4th

6 Clogher & District 869 3A 4 4 3 8 19 5th

1 Cloughfin 923 3A 7 6 4 4 21 6th

2 Irvine Memorial 1233 3A 9 7 8 5 29 7th

7 Kildoag 1041 3A 5 8 12 10 35 8th

3 William Kerr Memorial 484 3B 11 10 11 6 38 9th EP

12 Syerla & District 480 3B 10 9 10 9 38 10th

9 Ballyboley 172 3B 8 11 9 11 39 11th

8 Drumlough 609 3B 12 12 7 12 43 12th

DRAW BAND

Best Pipes  : 11

Best Drums  : 11

Best Bass  : 1

M+D  : 6 Clogher & District

Matt Boyd Memorial

Matt Boyd Memorial

Cloughfin

RESULTS

Grade 3A
Antrim & Newtownabbey Pipe Band Championships

28th June 2025  Antrim Castle Gardens



W Garrett C Moffett I Lawson J Moles

DRAW BAND NAME
BAND

NO

ACTUAL

GRADE
PIPING 1 PIPING 2 DRUMMING ENSEMBLE TOTAL PLACE

5 Manorcunningham 513 2 1 1 1 1 4 1st

9 Tullylagan 240 2 2 3 2 2 9 2nd

11 Major Sinclair Memorial 778 3A 7 4 3 3 17 3rd EP

2 Matt Boyd Memorial 183 3A 3 2 6 6 17 4th

3 Cloughfin 923 3A 4 6 4 4 18 5th

10 Clogher & District 869 3A 6 5 5 5 21 6th

6 Cullybackey 251 3A 9 7 7 7 30 7th EP

8 McNeillstown 216 3A 5 9 8 8 30 8th

4 Kildoag 1041 3A 8 8 10 10 36 9th

7 Irvine Memorial 1233 3A 10 10 9 9 38 10th

DRAW BAND

Best Pipes  : 5 Manorcunningham

Best Drums  : 5 Manorcunningham

Best Bass  : 5 Manorcunningham

M+D  : 11 Major Sinclair Memorial

RESULTS

Grade 2
Antrim & Newtownabbey Pipe Band Championships

28th June 2025  Antrim Castle Gardens



J Reville M Faloon A Hoy T Sloane

DRAW BAND NAME
BAND

NO

ACTUAL

GRADE
PIPING 1 PIPING 2 DRUMMING ENSEMBLE TOTAL PLACE

2 Field Marshal Montgomery 199 1 1 1 1 1 4 1st

1 Ravara 227 1 2 2 2 2 8 2nd

3 Manorcunningham 513 2 3 3 3 3 12 3rd

DRAW BAND

Best Pipes  : 2 Field Marshal Montgomery

Best Drums  : 2 Field Marshal Montgomery

Best Bass  : 2 Field Marshal Montgomery

M+D  : 1 Ravara

RESULTS

Grade 1 msr
Antrim & Newtownabbey Pipe Band Championships

28th June 2025  Antrim Castle Gardens


